CASA Subject Matter Experts
A Subject Matter Expert (SME) is a person with knowledge or skills on a particular topic. SMEs have proficiency in his/her subject and can guide others as needed or requested. Please feel free to contact the experts listed for guidance or support in your case work with CASA. 
	Specialty
	Expert(s)

	· Addictions & The Impacts on Children 
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Race/Cultural issues
	Michael Maestas, CAC II
Dependency & Neglect Case Supervisor
719.447.9898 x1020
michaelm@casappr.org

	· Substance Abuse
· Residential Treatment Centers
	Terry Dickman
Dependency & Neglect Case Supervisor
719-447-9898 x1007
terryd@casappr.org 

	· Adolescence
· Independent Living
· Fostering Futures
· Crossover Youth
· Juvenile Sex offenders
· Adult Sexual Offenders
· ICWA
	Janet Stoddard
Dependency & Neglect Case Supervisor
719-447-9898 x1037
janets@casappr.org

	· Foster Care
· Department of Corrections/
Incarcerated Parents 

	Crystal Erickson
Dependency & Neglect Program Manager
719-447-9898 x1012
crystale@casappr.org 

	· Trauma & Brain Development 

	Mittie Pedraza
cocfi.pedraza@gmail.com
cell- 719-439-1669
-----------------------------------------------------------------
Crystal Erickson
Dependency & Neglect Program Manager
719-447-9898 x1012
crystale@casappr.org

	· Child Development 

	Sunni Ball
DomesticAdvocacy4Children@hotmail.com
w/c-719-510-3188

	· LGBTQ
· CASA Connect
· CASA Manager Lite
	Maegan Brundage 
Dependency & Neglect Case Supervisor
719-447-9898 x1035
maeganb@casappr.org

	· Mental Health
	Lois Gracz
Dependency & Neglect Lead Case Supervisor
719-447-9898 x1024
loisg@casappr.org


	· Life Long Links/Family Finding 

	Jill McCormick
Life Long Links Program Manager
719-447-9898 x1032
jillm@casappr.org

	· Domestic Violence 
		
	Crystal Karr
SEPT Program Manager
719-447-9898 x1030
crystalk@casappr.org
-----------------------------------------------------------------
Brittany Wilson
Dependency & Neglect Case Supervisor
719-447-9898 x1023
brittanyw@casappr.org 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
Samantha Hanson
Dependency & Neglect Case Supervisor
719-447-9898 x1018
samanthah@casappr.org 

	· Military

	Samantha Hanson
Dependency & Neglect Case Supervisor 
719-447-9898 x1018
samanthah@casappr.org

	· Education 












	Cayth Brady, MA, CASA Volunteer
caythbrady.casa@gmail.com
cell-719-271-2772
-----------------------------------------------------------------
Carmen McDermott, CASA Volunteer
carmen.mcd@live.com
cell- 720-363-2294
-----------------------------------------------------------------
Georgie Barnes, CASA Volunteer            
barnesg0712@gmail.com
cell-719-232-2837
-----------------------------------------------------------------
Karen Hilborn, CASA Volunteer
hilborn@centurylink.net
cell- 719-651-3295
-----------------------------------------------------------------
Jan Rennie, CASA Volunteer
janrennie@aol.com
cell- 719-460-1523

	· Teller County CASA Programs and Resources
	Kathy Doht
Teller County Volunteer Coordinator
719-338-8741
kathyd@casappr.org 
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